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Name of the C itt Associated Mobil

ame oMe;b:;mm ®| Profession SS;:; € NucI)nb(:r e-mail address Designation Gender
Dr. Ruchi Mathur Chair Person JECRC 9828159024 hod.math@jecrc.ac.in Professor Female
Dr. Fauzia Siddiqui Member JECRC 9819695582 fauziasiddiqui.me@jecrc.ac.in Professor Female
Dr. Vinita Mathur Member JECRC 9828284838 vinitamathur.cse@jecrc.ac.in Professor Female
Mr. Manish Jain Member JECRC 7229823455 manishjain.me@jecrc.ac.in Teaching Faculty Male

Chief Administrati
Mr. V K. Singhal Member JECRC 9982682475 cao@jecrc.ac.in . m.mls Ve Male
Officer
Dr. M.P. Singh Member JECRC 9414203639 mpsingh.me@jecrc.ac.in Professor Male
Dr. Sandeep Vyas Member JECRC 8118872966 hod.ece@jecrc.ac.in Professor Male
Mr. Dharmendra Jain Member JECRC 9461663894 | dharmendrajain.exam@jecrc.ac.in Non Teaching staff Male
Akshita Jain Student JECRC 9079370998 akshitajain.ai27@jecrc.ac.in Student Female
Prince Kumar Student JECRC 6200775447 princekumar.cse27@jecrc.ac.in Student Male
Nisheet saini Student JECRC 9024589732 nisheetsaini.ee27@jecrc.ac.in Student Male
External 0141-

SHO Me:r:l?:r - 9770120 pktiwari@jecrc.ac.in Police admin (SHO) Male
e Visos] Shoudh B ! First India News Special

i ARG ik . xterna - 9829266044 | patrikavinodchouhan@gmail.com Correspondent Male
Chouhan (Local Media) Member . :

Rajasthan Patrika
Mr. Rakesh Sharma E ! Founder of Chahat
(Non-Governmental Mxter]rjla < 8233500478 rakesh271217@gmail.com (Non-Governmental Male
ember : s
organization) © organization)
CC to:
1. Director r.) V. K. Chandna
2. Registrar Principal ‘
3. All Departmental HoD's R\NC |PAL Q !
4. Accounts Office & Jaipur Enmnce ing College & ;
] i

5.08 ip P%é,gﬂch Centre

6. Library el RU‘”;L,}VJLA‘DU":}OZO‘“W §



